

D.B.Civil Writ Petition No.10882/2010.

03.03.2016.

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE J.K.RANKA

Mr.Vimal Choudhary, Counsel for petitioner.
Mr.Shrawan Gupta, Counsel on behalf of
Mrs.Naina Saraf, Counsel for respondent-JMC.

Counsel for Jaipur Municipal Corporation wants further time
to comply with order of the court.

Let the matter along with connected case & CWP
No.2150/2016 may come up before the court on 20.04.2016, as
prayed.

(J.K.RANKA),J.

(AJAY RASTOGI),J.

All corrections made in judgment/order have been
incorporated in the judgment/order being emailed.
Solanki DS, P.S.



सत्यमेव जयते