

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882 / 2010

Babu Nagar Vikash Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj & Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244 / 2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj & Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vimal Choudhary.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Naina Saraf.

Mr.Ajeet Bhandari.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI

Order

23/10/2017

Re-notified for November 22, 2017.

(DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI)J.

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG)C.J.