

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.10882/2010

Babu Nagar Vikash Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.7244/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Mishra Mr. K.S. Rawat for Mrs. Naina Saraf

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

18/10/2019

Learned counsel for petitioner prays for is granted time to
file further documents.

List on 20.11.2019.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

//Jaiman//65-66