

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vimal Choudhary
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jitendra Mishra

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

08/04/2021

List on 10.05.2021.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J (GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

Ashu/91-92