

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010
Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.N. Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Shovit Jhaharia Mr. A.K. Bhandari, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Jitendra Mishra Ms. Sonal Singh for Mr. Alok Garg

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/11/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) may supply copies of the writ petitions in the office of Mr. Vigyan Shah, Additional Advocate General, during the course of the day.

List these matters on 20.11.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J