

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010
Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Choudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Bhandari, Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Bhargava. Ms. Sonal Singh on behalf of Mr. Alok Garg. Mr. Prateek Mathur on behalf of Mr. Shovit Jhajharia.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

20/11/2024

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
in the cause list.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J