

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Vinita Sharma for Mr. Vimal Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma,AAG assisted by Ms. Mukta Maan Ms. Pooja Sharma Mr. Utkarsh Dubey

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

04/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants time.

List these cases after six weeks, as prayed.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ