

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010
URN: CW / 18303U / 2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010
URN: CW / 12130U / 2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Choudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, Additional Advocate General. Mr. Siddharth Shankar Sharma. Mr. Manoj Sharma, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

15/07/2026

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Manoj Sharma,
and Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional Advocate General in the
cause-list.

List on 03.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J