

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10882/2010
CNR: RJHC020153322010 | URN: CW / 18303U / 2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7244/2010
CNR: RJHC020281342010 | URN: CW / 12130U / 2010

Bapu Nagar Vikas Samiti
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Choudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

03/08/2026

None present on behalf of the respondent.

However, in the interest of justice, list on 17.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J